
WEDNESDAY MORNING - 26TH SEPTEMBER 2012 - 8.30AM SESSION        

ITEM 74 Novice Classical Ballet 8yrs/Under ( C) 
   

 
1st Rebecca Little 

     

 
2nd Ellie Fletcher 

     

 
3rd Brianna Wheeler 

     

 
HC Sophie Zahner 

     

 
HC  Summah Saleh-Yelavich 

    

 
SM Ella Wrigley 

     

 
Enc Tiarne Grey 

     

 
Enc  Joelle Buntschu 

     

         

         ITEM 75 Novice Classical Ballet 9/10yrs (B) 
    

 
1st Georgina Saad 

     

 
2nd Ebony Carrero 

     

 
3rd Mia Hudson 

     

 
HC Tahlia Holborrow 

     

 
HC Sharlet Dunkley 

     

         

       ITEM 76 Novice Modern Expressive Solo 8yrs/Under (B) 
  

 
1st Bethany De Jager 

     

 
2nd Haylee Thornton 

     

 
3rd Kayley Mags 

     

 
HC Ella Wrigley 

     

 
HC Emily Freeman 

     

 
HC Hannah Freeman 

     

 
HC Lily Stace 

     

 
HC Ki Schwarz 

     

 
SM Layla McLaren 

     

         ITEM 77  Novice Demi Solo 9/10yrs (B) 
    

 
1st Madison Moses 

     

 
2nd Rosie Jeffery 

     

 
3rd Olivia Stevens Seers 

    

 
HC Annelise Romer 

     

 
HC Anneliese Cains 

     

         ITEM 78 Novice Modern Expressive Solo 8yrs/Under (A) 
  

 
1st Joelle Buntschu 

     

 
2nd Lara Baker 

     



 
3rd Mia Collis 

     

 
HC Bianca Green 

     

 
HC Phoebe Minogue 

     

 
HC Lani Hill 

      

 
HC Montana Callaghan 

    
 

Enc Jayah Payton 
     

 
Enc Brodi Ehsman 

     

         ITEM 79 Novice Modern Express Solo 9/10yrs (B) 
   

 
1st Jordan Folley 

     

 
2nd Georgina Saad 

     

 
3rd Ebony Carrero 

     

 
HC Rosie Jeffery 

     

 
HC Emily Shannon 

     

         ITEM 80 Novice Jazz Solo 8yrs/u (C ) 
     

 
1st Rebecca Little 

     

 
2nd Sally Jeffery 

     

 
3rd Sophie Zahner 

     

 
HC Shannon Burton 

     
 

HC Kayley Maggs 
      

 
HC  Molly Fisher 

      

 
HC Haylee Thornton 

      

         WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON - 26TH SEPTEMBER 2012 - 1.30PM SESSION         

ITEM 81 Novice Demi Character Solo 8yrs/Under (A) 
   

 
1st Melodie Cicak 

     

 
2nd Phoebe Minogue 

     

 
3rd Sally Jeffery 

     

 
HC Mia Collis 

     

 
HC Montana Callaghan 

     

 
HC Joelle Buntshu 

     

 
SM Rose Jones 

     

 
SM Tayla Vatalidis 

     

 
ENC Molly Fisher 

     

 
ENC Nicola Wilson 

     

         ITEM 82 Novice Classical Ballet 9/10yrs ( C) 
    

 
1st Rosie Jeffery 

     

 
2nd Riley Ellen Marshall 

    

 
3rd Grace Jones 

     



 
HC Emily Shannon 

     

 
HC Myanna Mozeley 

     

 
HC Cailey McMullen 

     

         ITEM 83 Novice Modern Expressive Solo 8yrs/Under (D) 
  

 
1st Cassidy Rolfe 

     

 
2nd Shakira Cheers 

     

 
3rd Soleil Sitza 

     

 
HC Summer Lee Avery-Hoy 

    

 
HC Amelia Searles 

     

 
SM Charli Miller 

     

 
ENC Eleisha Cone 

     

 
ENC Chloe Freeman 

     

 
ENC Brianna Wheeler 

     

         ITEM 84 Novice Modern Express Solo 9/10yrs (D) 
   

 
1st Tess Zahner 

     

 
2nd Riley Ellen Marshall 

    

 
3rd Danika Clarkson 

     

 
HC Amy Knott 

     

 
HC Summah Armstrong 

    

         ITEM 85 Novice Jazz Solo 8yrs/Under (B) 
    

 
1st Ashleigh McNamara 

    

 
2nd Julia Cable 

     

 
3rd Lara Baker 

     

 
HC Abbey McHugh 

     

 
HC Phoebe Minogue 

     

 
HC Jessica Keir 

     

 
SM Tea Sedlen 

     

 
SM Sarah Keen 

     

 
ENC Ki Schwarz 

     

 
ENC Summah Saleh-Yelavich 

    

         ITEM 86 Novice Jazz Solo 9/10yrs (A) 
    

 
1st Mirren Campbell 

     

 
2nd Amelia Munro  

     

 
3rd Chloe Howarth 

     

 
HC Mia Goulding 

     

 
HC Cassie Searles 

     

         



ITEM 87 Novice Modern Expressive Solo 8yrs/Under (C) 
  

 
1st Rebecca Little 

     

 
2nd Julia Cable 

     

 
3rd Inneka Crispin 

     

 
HC Jessica Keir 

     

 
HC Emily Summerville 

     

 
HC Kaitlyn Carney 

     

 
ENC Tea Sedlen 

     

         WEDNESDAY EVENING - 26TH SEPTEMBER 2012 - 6.30PM SESSION      

        ITEM 88  Novice Classical Ballet 11/12yrs (A) 
    

 
1st Thomas Leicht 

     

 
2nd Cassandra Cains 

     

 
3rd Phoebe Eve-Hill 

     

 
HC Emily Ryan 

     

 
HC Sarah Hammond 

     

 
HC Alice Heaslip 

     

 
HC Claudia Wilson 

     

 
HC Paige Wilkie 

     

 
HC Hayley Deland 

     

         ITEM 89  Novice Classical Ballet 11/12yrs (B) 
    

 
1st Montana Conyngham 

    

 
2nd Laura Ausling 

     

 
3rd Ronan Laird 

     

 
HC Mekayla Newell 

     

 
HC Madison Herden 

     

         ITEM 90 Novice Demi Character Solo 11/12yrs (B) 
   

 
1st Phoebe Eve-Hill 

     

 
2nd Hannah Garven 

     

 
3rd Sarah Chalmers 

     

 
HC Isla-Jae Colins 

     

 
HC Majella Starr 

     

         ITEM 91  Novice Classical Ballet 11/12yrs (C ) 
    

 
1st Ruby Derrick 

     

 
2nd Abigail Kirkland 

     

 
3rd Brendan Brown 

     

 
HC Immogen Nikita Goodman 

    



         ITEM 92 Novice Jazz Solo 13/14yrs (C ) 
    

 
1st Karoline Hrabak 

     

 
2nd Megan James 

     

 
3rd Maddison Waters 

     

         ITEM 93 Novice Modern Express Solo 13/14yrs (C) 
   

 
1st Lily Potger 

     

 
2nd Tanika Holden 

     

 
3rd Stephanie Hallam 

     

 
HC Kia Dignum 

     

         ITEM 94 Novice Jazz Solo 13/14yrs (B) 
    

 
1st Rhiannon Summerhill 

    

 
2nd Madeline Houlahan 

    

 
3rd Kayla Smith 

      


